
3/8" VSR  
DRILLS

SPECIFICATIONS
Chuck Size

Keyless Chuck

Amps

No Load Speed

Max Watts Out

Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)

Capacity In Wood (Hole Saw)

Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)

Tool Weight

Includes

DWD115K
3/8"

Yes

8.0 Amps

0 - 2,500 rpm

650 W

1"

1-1/8"

3/8"

4.1 lbs
–

3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR 
Mid-Handle Drill  

Kit with Keyless Chuck

DWD112
3/8"

Yes

8.0 Amps

0 - 2,500 rpm

650 W

1"

1-1/8"

3/8"

4.1 lbs
–

3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR  
Pistol Grip Drill with 

Keyless Chuck

DWD110K
3/8"

Yes

8.0 Amps

0 - 2,500 rpm

650 W

1"

1-1/8"

3/8"

4.1 lbs
–

3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Pistol 
Grip Drill Kit with Keyless 

Chuck

DW223G
3/8"

No

7.0 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

560 W

1-1/4"

2-1/8"

3/8"

3.6 lbs

Chuck key with holder

3/8" (9.5 mm)
VSR Drill

DW222
3/8"

Yes

6.7 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

520 W

1-1/4"

2-1/8"

3/8"

3.3 lbs
–

3/8" (9.5 mm) 
VSR Drill  

with Keyless Chuck

DWE1014
3/8"

No

7.0 Amps

0 - 2,800 rpm

440 W

1"

1-1/8"

3/8"

3.6 lbs

Chuck key

3/8" (9.5 mm) 
VSR Drill  

with Keyed Chuck

Racheting Keyless Chuck 8 Amps, 120V AC,  
0 - 2500 rpm Motor

Anti-Slip  
Comfort Grip

Balanced Mid-Handle 
Design

VSR 
DRILLS

SPECIFICATIONS
Chuck Size

Amps

No Load Speed

Max Watts Out

Keyless Chuck

Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)

Capacity In Wood (Hole Saw)

Capacity In Steel (Twist Bit)

Tool Weight

Includes

DW217
1/4"

6.7 Amps

0 - 4,000 rpm

510 W

No

3/4"

N/A

1/4"

3.2 lbs

Chuck key with holder

1/4" (6.3 mm) VSR Drill

DW160V
3/8"

4.0 Amps

0 - 1,200 rpm

200 W

No

1-1/8"

1-1/8"

3/8"

3.75 lbs

Chuck key with holder

3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR  
Right Angle Drill

DWD115K

CORDED POWER TOOLS32

CORDED POWER TOOLS

IMPACT WRENCHES
1/2" (12.7 mm) 
Impact Wrench

3/4" (19 mm)  
Impact Wrench 

3/4" (19 mm)
Impact Wrench

CUT-OUT TOOL

SPECIFICATIONS
Amps

No Load Speed

Collet Diameter

Adjustable Guide

Spindle Lock

Tool Length

Tool Weight

Includes

DW660
5.0 Amps

30,000 rpm

1/8", 1/4"

Yes

Yes

10"

3.2 lbs

(1) drywall cutting bit 

and 1/4", 1/8" collets

Cut-Out Tool

SPECIFICATIONS
Amps

No Load Speed

Max. Torque

Impacts/Min

Anvil Type

Tool Length

Tool Weight

Includes

* (K) Includes Kitbag  

DW292/K*
7.5 Amps

2,100 rpm

345 ft-lbs

2,700 ipm

Detent Pin

11-1/4"

7.0 lbs
–

DW294
7.5 Amps

2,100 rpm

345 ft-lbs

2,700 ipm

Detent Pin

11-1/4"

7.0 lbs
–

DW297
7.5 Amps

1,600 rpm

434 ft-lbs

1,800 ipm

Detent Pin

13"

11.0 lbs

360° side handle

DW293
7.5 Amps

2,100 rpm

345 ft-lbs

2,700 ipm

Hog Ring

11-1/4"

7.0 lbs 
–

1/2" (12.7 mm) 
Impact Wrench


