## **CORDED POWER TOOLS**



IMPACT WRENCHES	1/2" (12.7 mm)	1/2" (12.7 mm)	3/4" (19 mm)	3/4" (19 mm)	CUT-OUT	r tool	
		Impact Wrench	Impact Wrench	Impact Wrench			Cut-Out Tool
SPECIFICATIONS	DW292/K*	DW293	DW294	DW297		IFICATIONS	DW660
Amps	7.5 Amps	7.5 Amps	7.5 Amps	7.5 Amps	Amps		5.0 Amps
No Load Speed	2,100 rpm	2,100 rpm	2,100 rpm	1,600 rpm		d Speed	30,000 rpm
Max. Torque	345 ft-lbs	345 ft-lbs	345 ft-lbs	434 ft-lbs		Diameter	1/8", 1/4"
Impacts/Min	2,700 ipm	2,700 ipm	2,700 ipm	1,800 ipm		ble Guide	Yes
Anvil Type	Detent Pin	Hog Ring	Detent Pin	Detent Pin 13"	Spindle		Yes 10"
Tool Length	11-1/4" 7.0 lbs	11-1/4" 7.0.lba	11-1/4" 7 0 lba		Tool Le	0	
Tool Weight Includes	7.0 lbs	7.0 lbs	7.0 lbs	11.0 lbs 360° side handle	Tool We Include	•	3.2 lbs (1) drywall cutting bit
	_	_	_	SOU SILE HAILUIE	Include		( ) )
* (K) Includes Kitbag						-	and 1/4", 1/8" collets
3/8" VSR	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Mid-Handle Drill	Pistol Grip Drill v	with Grip D	9.5 mm) VSR Pistol rill Kit with Keyless Churk	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill
3/8" VSR DRILLS	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc	Pistol Grip Drill v ck Keyless Chuc	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck	VSR Drill ´	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck
8/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K	Pistol Grip Drill v ck Keyless Chuc DWD1 1	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K	VSR Drill Ó DW223G	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014
3/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuo DWD115K 3/8"	Pistol Grip Drill v ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8"	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8"	VSR Drill <b>DW223G</b> 3/8"	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8"	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8"
3/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K 3/8" Yes	Pistol Grip Drift ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8" Yes	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes	VSR Drill <b>DW223G</b> 3/8" No	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No
5/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck Amps	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps	Pistol Grip Drift ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amp:	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps	VSR Drill DW223G 3/8" No 7.0 Amps	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes 6.7 Amps	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No 7.0 Amps
//8" VSR )RILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck Amps No Load Speed	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuo DWD115K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm	Pistol Grip Drift ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amp 0 - 2,500 r	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm	VSR Drill DW223G 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes 6.7 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 2,800 rpm
//8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck Amps No Load Speed Max Watts Out	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W	Pistol Grip Drift ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amp:	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps	VSR Drill DW223G 3/8" No 7.0 Amps	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes 6.7 Amps	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No 7.0 Amps
2/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck Amps No Load Speed Max Watts Out Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W 1"	Pistol Grip Drift ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amp 0 - 2,500 r 650 W	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W	VSR Drill DW223G 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm 560 W	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes 6.7 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm 520 W	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 2,800 rpm 440 W
8/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck Amps No Load Speed Max Watts Out Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit) Capacity In Wood (Hole Saw)	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W 1"	Pistol Grip Drift ck Keyless Chuc DWD11 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amp 0 - 2,500 r 650 W 1"	/SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W 1"	VSR Drill DW223G 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm 560 W 1-1/4"	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes 6.7 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm 520 W 1-1/4"	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 2,800 rpm 440 W 1"
3/8" VSR DRILLS SPECIFICATIONS Chuck Size Keyless Chuck Amps No Load Speed Max Watts Out Capacity In Wood (Spade Bit)	Mid-Handle Drill Kit with Keyless Chuc DWD115K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W 1" 1-1/8"	Pistol Grip Drift v ck Keyless Chuc 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amp 0 - 2,500 r 650 W 1" 1-1/8"	SR 3/8" ( with Grip D k 2 s pm	rill Kit with Keyless Chuck DWD110K 3/8" Yes 8.0 Amps 0 - 2,500 rpm 650 W 1" 1-1/8"	VSR Drill DW223G 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm 560 W 1-1/4" 2-1/8"	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyless Chuck DW222 3/8" Yes 6.7 Amps 0 - 1,200 rpm 520 W 1-1/4" 2-1/8"	3/8" (9.5 mm) VSR Drill with Keyed Chuck DWE1014 3/8" No 7.0 Amps 0 - 2,800 rpm 440 W 1" 1-1/8"

## DWD115K



